



September 8, 2023

To
The Manager
The Department of Corporate Services
BSE Limited
Floor 25, P. J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

The Manager
The Listing Department
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,

Bandra (East), Mumbai – 400 051

Scrip Code: 533271 Scrip Symbol: ASHOKA EQ.

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement - Disclosure under Regulations 30 and Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("SEBI Listing Regulations")

То

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulations 30 and 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed herewith copies of newspaper publication published in the Free Press Journal (English) and Pudhari (Marathi) on 8th September, 2023 in compliance with the provisions of Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 relating to dispatch of notice of the 30th Annual General Meeting and E-voting information.

Copies of the said newspaper advertisements are enclosed for your reference and record.

Kindly take the matter on your record.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For **Ashoka Buildcon Limited**

(Manoj A. Kulkarni) Company Secretary ICSI Membership No. FCS-7377

Encl.: As above

Regd. Office: S.No. 861, Ashoka House, Ashoka Marg, Vadala, Nasik – 422 011, Maharashtra, India Tel. + 91 253 6633705 Fax +91 253 2236704 🛽 www.ashokabuildcon.com

CIN: L45200MH1993PLC071970

NOTICE TO THE MEMBERS

Notice is hereby given that the 37 Annual General Meeting (AGM1) of the Members of Reliance Capatis Limited (the "Company) is scheduled to be held on Thursday, September 28, 2023 at 20 PM, 1057 through video Conference ("VCI") of the Audio Visual Meeris ("DAMM") to transact the business, as set out in the Notice of the AGM only through 4-voting facility.

The AGM will be held through VCI / OAMM in compliance with the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and circular dated May 5, 2020 read with circulars dated Agril 8, 2020, Agril 13, 2020 and May 5, 2020 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Adars and the Securities and Escharge Board of indicreasing dated May 12, 2020 and January 15, 2021. Facility for appointment of priory will not be available for the AGM.

contains stated May 12, 2020 and January 15, 2021. Facility for appointment of prixy will not be available for the AGM.

Notice of the AGM along with the Annual Report 2022-23 has been sent only brough electronic mode to those Members whose E-rust addresses are registered with the Company or CDSL-MSCL.

(Depositories) and will also be available on the Company's velocitie www.relance.capitation in which are the state of the Company's velocities www.relance.capitation in which are the senting of the Company's velocities www.relance.capitation in the state of the Company's velocities www.relance.capitation in the Company's without a www.relance.capitation in the Company's website at www.relance.capitation in the Company's website as sections mode can register/update e-mail address with respective Depository Pertugents (CPPs). The Company's has engoged the services of Princeto as the authorised agency for conducting of the e-ACM and fits providing -e-voting british princeto and the revolution of the Company's website as services of Princeto and the company of the Company's website and the record of the Company and the

in the Notice for the AGM.

Members are requested to carefully read all the instructions set out in the Notice for the AGM relating t attending the AGM, casting vote through remote e-voting or e-voting during the AGM.

Quartes/prevances, if any, with regard to e-voting, may be addressed to the Company Secretary Brough e-mail at reLinvestor(prelinstances) com. Off, at evoting(phthrists, choo. CR confact to the not 1900 309 400 CR vall Help and FAGs and e-voting user manual available at the described phthrists, chooling shallows in the secretary of the confidence of the secretary of the confidence of the secretary of the confidence of the confidence of the secretary of the confidence of th

For and on behalf of Reliance Capital Limits

Nageswara Rao 1 Administrator of Rulia

(a Company under Corporate Insolvency Resolution Process by an Order dated December 6, 2019 passed by the Hor/bis MCLT, Murrhai) The Administrator has been appointed under Rule S(a)(iii) of the Insolvency and Layuckeep and Layuckeep and Layuckeep and Layuckeep and Resolvency and Bankruptor, Indooren Againston to Adjukceing Authority; Rules, 2019 under the Insolvency and Bankruptor, Code, 2016 The effairs, Dusiness and property of Relance Capital Limited are obang managed by the Administratio Mr. Nageewara Rao Y, who acts as agent of the Company only and without any personal liability. The american Rao Y, who was Reliance Capital Limited Cinc Life9106911969PLC165645 Repd. Office: Karrala Mils Compound, Rep. Office: Karral

Regs. 5 Ming. E. Marg, Lower Parel. Muribal 400 013 B Wing. 5 B. Marg, Lower Parel. Muribal 400 013 Tel: +91 22 4158 4000, E-mail: rd. rivestor@relanceada.com, Website: www.relancecapital.co.in

JSHOKA

Ashoka Buildcon Limited

CIN: LAS Registered Office : S. No. 861, Ast Tel: 6253-66

NOTICE OF 30™ ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND BOOK CLOSURE

NOTICE OF 30st ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING AND BOOK CLOSURE
The 30st Annual General Meeting (AGM) of the members of Ashyola Buildoon Limited (the "Company")
will be hald on friends, September 29, 2023 at 12, 30 pm. Through video Conferencing (VC)COther and
Visual Misans (OAVM), in compliance with General Circulars numbered 14/2020, 17/2020, 20/2020,
00/2002 and 107/2022 dated April 8, 2020, Agril 13, 2020, May 9, 2020, May 96, 2022 and December 28,
2022 exspectively, issualed by the Ministry of Companies Affairs (MAC) and Circulars summer 58,
1881/HO/CFD/CMO1/CRIP/2020/19 dated May 12, 2020, 588/HO/CFD/CM02/CRIP/2021/13 dated
1888/HO/CFD/CM01/CRIP/2020/19 dated May 12, 2020, 588/HO/CFD/CM02/CRIP/2021/13 dated
2/P/CRIP/2021/4 dated January 05, 2023, issued by the Securities and Esthange Board of India (\$88)
[hereinsher collectively referred to an 'Circulary'). Companies are allowed to hold AGMs through
CV/CAMM, without the physical presence of members at a common versue. Hence, the AGM of the
Company is being held through VC/CAVM to transact the businesses as set forth in the Notice of the
AGM dated May 24, 2023.

ACAR distent May 24, 2019.

In compliance with the applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (as amended from time to time) and Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (McA), copies of the Notice of the AGAI and Aerual Report 2022-23 have been sent to all the members whose email (ibs are registered with the Company/Depository Participant(s) These documents are also available on the website of the Company. at https://www.ashokabulidcon.com/investors, stock exchange websites and on the website of Link Intime India Private Limited (Link Intime) at https://instauote.linkintime.co.in. The dispatch of Notice of

where most Private Limited (Link Infilms) at https://mistavels.linkintime.co.in. The dispatch of fit the AGM and Annual Report through emails has been completed on September 07, 2023. The Members shall join the meeting 15 (fitness) minutes before the time scheduled to start the AGM and the Company may close the window for joining the VL/OAVM Facility 15 (fitness) minutes before the time to start the 30th AGM. Members may note that the VL/OAVM Facility participation of 1,000 Members on a "first came first served" basis in the give

participation of 1,000 Members on a "first come first served" basis in this
hype_finatament to Section 108 of the Companies, Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies, is
and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the 58 BI (Usting Obligations as
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company is pleased to provide its members the res
facility and e-voting during the AGM through instalvior platform by Link Inthine India Piewhich shall enable the Members to cast their votes selectionically on the resolutions me
Notice of AGM. The voting rights of Members-shall be in proportion to the shares held by the
Cut-off date is, e-fixed, september 22, 2013. The Board has severally appointed Designate
My's Sharma and Trivedi LIP (LIPIN AGM 48550, Practining Company Secretaries, as the Secconducting the voting process in a fair and transparent manner.

Any person, who acquires shares of the Company and becomes a m the AGM1.e. (September 07, 2023 and holds shares as on the cut-off date i.e. Frides, September 22, 2023 may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at enotices@linkintime.co. in by mentioning Selaci/DP10 and Client UN to (16 digit Domest Afric to Jer may drivit the link: https://instavote.linkintims.co.in/Home/Contactos for more details. However, if a person is already

registered with Link Intime for e-voting then the existing user ID and password can be used for castin

a) The remote e-voting period shall

Date: September 07, 2023

Commence: On Tuesday, September 26, 2023 at 09.00 a.m. End: On Thursday, September 28, 2023 at 05.00 p.m. The remote e-voting module shall be

() The members who have cast their votes through remote e-voting prior to the meeting may at ACM through VC/OAVM, but shall not be entitled to cast their votes again during the AGM; d) Any person whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register of beneficial

d) Any person whose name is recorded in the register of members or in the register of beneficial own maintained by the depositories as so the cut-off date shall only be entitled to avail the facility of rame evoting or a voting in a softing during the AGMA (a), also shall not be allowed to change it subsequently; if Oloca a vote is cast by the Member, halp shall not be allowed to change it subsequently; if The facility for or evoting shall be made available during the AGM through VC/DAVM facility for it members who have not cast their vote by remote evoting; and g) The members who have not cast their vote by remote evoting; and g) The members who have not cast their vote by bent the evoting shall not be entitled to cast the vote again. If a member casts votes by both the modes, then voting done through remote evoting and prevail and voting done during done d

India Limited.

Pursuant to Section 91 and other applicable provisions, if any, of the Companies Act, 2013 and Regulation 42 of the St81 [Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements] Regulations, 2015 the Regulate of Members and Share Transfer Books of the Company will remain closed from Friday. September 23, 2013 for findly, September 23, 2013 both drulp inclusively for the purpose of Both Add. Members are requested to carefully read all the Notes set out in the Notice of the AGM and in particular, instructions for joining the AGM, memoer of casting vote through Remote e-veting or through e-voting during the AGM.

Sd/-(Manoj A. Kulkarni) Company Secretary mbership No. FCS - 7377

SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE

O ICICI Barric | Branch Office: ICICI flank Ltd., Office Plus No-83, WE'l IT Purk, Wagle Ind.

Sc. No	Name of the Borrower Loan Account Number	Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession	Date of Demand Notice: Amount in Demand Notice (Rs.)	of Branch
	Mrs, Parinta Babrahna	Property- 1 Flat No. 601, 0th Floor, F-3, Kingston, Punvalibar Green CBy, B- Cabin Road, Ambarnath East, Mahasenshira Thane 42150, constituted on C.T. 5 No. 9025, Maja Villago Mortvali, Talyaba Ambarnath Mayatanton Challed Thans, within lands of Ambarnath Marsopal Corporation's September 06, 2023	May 24, 2023/ Rt. 16,44,727,00/-	Ambar- nath

Date: September 08, 2023 Place: Ambarnath

HDFC BANK Aut HDFC Bank Ltd., 1st Floor, 1 thirk To Karjurmang (E), Mumbai 400 042

POSSESSION NOTICE (U/s. Rule 8 (1) - For Immovable Property)

Name of Borrowers	Description of Secured Asset	Notice Un.13(2)	Amount as per Nation	Date of Symbolic Possession
t Mr. Rojesh K. Cupita. 2. Mrs. Marishla R. Gupta. 3. Mrs. Gayutritlevi K. Grefia	Step No. 151.4. Steps No. 151.4. Steps No. 151.6. Steps N	JK453025	No. 62,87,579,94	98000683
Mis. 5 S Enterprises. Mr. Mohd Sharket Sejir Ahmed Ansant. Mis. Khairunnissa S Arman. Mis. Khairunnissa S Arman. Mis. Farhan Metal Industry	Pat No. 1001. 10th Floor, B Wing Orchol Enclave Chal. Nanchen (seat). Mombas. Maharashtra-400072. Admissaring 910 Sig Ff Carpet Ans Equivalent To M.S. Sig, Min. Bander As Elementaring 100 Sig M. Sig, Min. Bander As Elementaring Signature Challent Signature Challent Signature Challent North-Edwary South - Notor Yomestonal School. The Physiophy Signature Challent Signatures and School. The Physiophy Signatures and School.	15/06/2023	Rip. 1,485,905,940.10	05/09/2023

Bernewer Semmanny Mr. MAAL CARD FPT LTD. Mrs. MAAL CARD FPT LTD. Dersine Gestarties Minchaume. Mr. Styammourfe Histopenemen. Jungid Dersine Gestarties Minchaume. Mr. Styammourfe Jampid Gestarties Mrs. Asrchan Styammourfe Jampid Gestarties Mrs. Mrs. Mrs. Mrs. Mrs. Mrs. Mrs. Mrs.

Ms. Yogita Shyomsunder Jan	gid.	Assessment of the second			
Date & Amount	Prosession Date & Type	Reserve Price	FB.25.00.000/- (Rupees Eight Crore Twenty Five Lakho Dely)		
and Notice Date: 12.12.2014	30.06.2016	Earnest Money	₹82.50,005i-		
13,72,12,267,47 plus further terest & charges thereon.	-	Deposit (E.M.D.)	(Rupres: Eighty Two Lakhs: Fifty Thousand Only)		
ent outstanding balance as		Fid Incremental Value	₹1,00,000 - (Rispers One Lakh Only)		
1.08.2003 is 7 1379.89 Lates		Date & Time of E-Auction	26.89.2023 from 1.80 p.m. to 2.00 p.m.		

Barrion.

SIATUTORY HOTEL: As per rule field 4.5 (1) of Security Interest Sphare As a Security Interest Sphare Security I Date & Time Inspection 20.04.2023 from 11.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

per.

Directs are: Steely available with Authorised Officer & on Bunk Websile. 2 Please contact for EMD pay for Mish. 7020082772.7990027445459575756517?

or: & conditions of the sale is available with the Bunk Websile is https://www.commesbank.co Auctioneer Hebsiles is: https://commesbank.com/.auctionisper.net.

Place: Mumbai

PUBLIC NOTICE

BY THE OFFICE OF ARRIVATIONS.

BY THE OFFICE OF ARRIVATION HAVE AS A PARKAR.

(Cir., The Abhudays Co-operative Bark Ltd., Mumbal, Regal industrial Estate,
Acharys Conde Mary, Sewit, Mumbal-400 015)

WHEREAS The DisquistriApplicant Name, The Abhydays Co-operative Bark Ltd., has instituted following dispulse/Abstration cases Us. 84 of The Multi-Blate Cooperative Books Ltd., has instituted following dispulse/Abstration cases Us. 84 of The Multi-Blate Cooperative Books Act, 2002 against all of you before me for adjudicating the dispute and to declare the you all the Opponents are jurity and severally liable to paythe dispute claim amount with interst throom as project in dispute application.

fir. No.	Case No.	Name of the Opponents	Claim amount
1	ARB/ACB/APPIRI of 2023, Branch : Mumbrs Loen A/c. No. ESCLN/400318	Mr. Asif Balamiya Shalih Prog of Mis Sharmeen Tours & Travels 209, Milat Marcit, Charri-Pada Road, Near B K. Tower, Kasas Muntins 400612 (Deponent No. 1) Mr. Jaller Yasir Khan C501, 18 Flood, Ansari Baug, Devripada, Hasmat Chowk, Kasas, Muntins 400612	Rs. 5,09,406,81 as or 30/04/2023 with further interest @ 10.50% p.a. w.s.f. 01/05/2023
2	ARB/ACB/APP/97 of 2023, Branch : Ghatkoper Loan A/c. No. CC/961	Flat No. 192, 19th Floor, Building L, Amartra Housing Society Ltd., Ranjoli Village, Bhiwandi, Thans-421302	Interest @ 12.50% p.s. w.s.t. 01/05/2023
3	ARISACE APPYTOT of 2023 Branch : Marve Link Road Road Loan A/c. No. ESALN/200031	Mr. Rajaeth Badzeil Myrinyi Roson No. 1159, Chala Hai 17, BMC Colony, Abdul Hamid Roson, No. 1159, Chala Hai 17, BMC Colony, Abdul Hamid Roson, Nambud-400 095, Opponent No. 19 No. 1672ar Almand Gistique Roson No. 8, Plet No. 26, Maharol Cate No. 6, New Collector Compound, Nam Mother Sinson skips School, Near Novi Masjid, Maharol, Namol Malad West, Mumbad-400 095 (Opponent No. 2) No. Sariya Sharkar Krive Par No. 201, Shi Hari Mivas, Ward 3, Wangani, Ambamath, Opponent No. 2)	with further interest @ 3.50% p.a.w.e.t. 01/05/2023

served. The applicant banks againstain for substitute service has, therefore, been allowed. You are, therefore, summond to appear better one on \$250,000.00 at 10,000.00 a.m. at the office Arbitral Titisunal, Numbai, Chin. The Albhodays Co-operative Banks Ltd., Regal Industrial Esta Acharys Donde Mang, Seerit, Numbai-400 015 in person or by a pleader or by an Advocate duly instruct and able to anneat the claim in above Arbitration cases. Note that if you like upopear or the day, time and place mentioned have to above the arbitrati cases would be heard Ex-Parts and decoded in accordance with law.

RAP MEDIA LIMITED

NOTICE OF THE 23th ARRUAL SENERAL MEETING OF RAP MEDIA LIMITED

Friday, Suptember 29, 2023, 05.00 PM Saturday, September 21, 2023

IN THE DEBTS RECOVERY TRIBURAL NO.02 MTNL SHAVAR 3 FLOOR STRAND ROAD APPOLIO II COLABA MARKET , COLABA, MUMBAI - 40000

ORIGINAL APPLICATION NO. 587 OF 2022 SUMMONS.

V/S

Date: September 67, 2823

hereas the GA No. 54 of 2023, was listed before the f Pis. 26.48.738.18/- (application storough)

To Show Cause within 30 (thirty) days of the service of

sends and progenities discressed under Setal Number SA of the Chiganal Application ending the hearing and disposal of the application for attachment of the properties. We shall not standow by way of salls, lance or site-relates accept in the ordinary acres of the business any of the assets over which security interest in created and to the asset and properties, specified or devictioned under Setal Number 3 A of the repair Applications without the prior approval of the Tobussi. We shall be failth to accessed for the sale of secured case or other assets and properties in the endings source of flusions, and december 3.



CAPITALINDIA

AND ALSO AT Flat No-302, 3" floor, Shie Aradhana, Rosen No-1716, Block No.-C-855, Garethi Road, Near-Water Work Separtment, Uthernager-421005.

MS. VIJETA KISHORE GURNANI

nagar-421901

AND ALSO AT

REGETERED OFFICE: 2nd Plaus, SUF Carlo Sansad Marg, New Debi — 19201 Tell: +91 111 4954 6000 Ermail: cihli@capitallindia.co CIN: U65990DL2017PLC32204

CIN: Uncommon and on 100 of the SECURITEATION AND AND AND ENFORCEMENT OF SECURITY WITH AND SECURITY WAS A SECUR

You for believe mentioned from more have marked harm against the assumity of the project of mentioned from the control and the

	Name and Address(b) of Bername(a), Loan Account No and Branch	Details of Secured Asset	Date Of Demand Notice & Date of NPS	Amount due se per Demand Notice
	1. Mil. Sentron Enteron Janthon 2) No. Serjanos Sentron Sentron Jackson, 20 No. Serjanos Sentron Sentr	The No. 251. Genural Race Mittagle, Orthogon Buddeng Starvey No. 17. Prison Yor. A. Village Adrived Dir on a 11. To jurk a Ameliaranta Nacharanta Ameliaranta District Starves 421305, tugative with a fight producing land land land land bendari to form the service of the servic	And (6.07.2023	Rg. TAKUDE- (Rigines Short) (Jaths Ray-Pair Throsted Our Oil; as 15.83.2021, damp with damp for bother intends, costs, represent 45s. 8021446 1th the assurable for
	1. Nr. Santon Fabrum Anthu- eri 2. Rhr Support Santon Anthu-Spith having sittle of Manpari Santon St. Fabrum St. St. St. St. Fabrum St. St. St. St. Fabrum St. St. St. St. Fabrum St. St. St. Fabrum St. St. St. Fabrum St. St. St. Fabrum St.	Drup No. (CE. Genard Place, Stephen No. Cen Frage No. 16, No.	And sources	Ry, CHI, 210- (Rupese St Lable Rinty-Ples Treaser Expr Number Expr Number 242 Egittee Ody) as 122, 2021, dang with dang for further intend, costs, openess etc., accrued former St the payment

Sd - Authorised Officer CAPITAL INDIA HOME LOANS LIMITED

दृष्टिबाधितांसाठी नॅब

'समाज कल्याण'च्या पुरस्कारांचे वितरण



पोलिस उपआयुक्त राऊत : नाशिकरोड पोलिस ठाण्यात शांतता समितीची बैठक

आदर्श संस्था : ना. कड





लोकअदालतीचे उद्या आयोजन

रि मार्केमाव राह्तामी राह्तार कारमवाना हीऽ., कांक कु., (श्रिकार), म. कार्क, डि. कूर्र ई कि. (श्रीकार) कु. कार्क, डि. कूर्र ई कि. (श्रीकार) राह्माय राह्माय

मेरी माटी मेरा देश उपक्रमांतर्गत सांस्कृतिक स्पर्धा

प्रेसी माटी मेरा देश उपयुक्तमांतर्गत सांस्कृतिक स्पर्धा

क्षित्रक पुत्र क्षांचे प्रेस कार्यो प्रेस क्षांचे प्रोस एवं कार्यो प्रेस कार्यो प्रेस एवं कार्यो के व्यवस्था क्षांचे कार्यो प्रेस कार्यो के व्यवस्था क्षांचे कार्यो प्रेस कार्यो के व्यवस्था के व्यवस्था कार्यो के व्यवस्था के व



कार कर विकास कर कारण कर कर कारण कर कारण कर कर कारण कर कर कर कर कर कारण कर कर कर कर कर कर कर कर कर कर

असोका विलाकॉन सिमीटेड

३० वी वार्षिक सर्वसाधारण सभा आणि बूक क्लोजर संबंधी सूचना

২০ বী আর্থিক মার্কিনা মার্কে মার্কা পুরু জন্মাবার মার্কা মুক্তা আর্থান নির্দেশ বিশ্বনিত নুক্তিক। মার্কা মার্কার মার্কার বিশ্বনিত নির্দান কর্মান ক্রামান কর্মান কর্মান ক্রামান কর্মান কর্মান কর্মান কর্মান কর্মান ক্রামান ক্রামান

वेबक्याता देविक जानाम आहेत कर प्रित्तेत का प्रेरीक स्थान पूर्ण करें तरिक स्थान प्रेरीकार (पूर्ण करें तरिक स्थान प्रेरीकार पूर्ण करें तरिक स्थान प्रेरीकार पूर्ण कर प्रेरीकार प्रमुख्य प्राप्त के प्रमुख्य कर प्रेरीकार प्रमुख्य प्रमुख्य प्रमुख्य प्रमुख्य प्रमुख्य कर प्रेरीकार के प्रमुख्य प्रमु

पार्श्वकरोटेटें कराई अमेरिका, २०१३ मत कराम १०८ कुमा कंपने (माजनायर अस्ति पारावार) निया, १९९५ में विपास २० असी बोर्ड मॉर्डिट, मोजिलोक्स और प्राथ्यक्री माजिलारेंड्ड नियारेंड्ड प्रतिक्र २००५ में विपास २० कुमा, सामी आधान माजिला किए सामान्य स्टिंग पार्श्वकरें निर्मातिक प्रतिक्र क्रिकारेंड्ड प्रतिक्रियों मुक्ति प्राय्य स्टान कर्म आधीन प्रत्यक्त महिलारा में प्रतिक्रमी स्टूड केंद्रीय उपायक्ष मिलार में प्रायक्ष में माजिला माजिलारा माजिलारा माजिला प्रत्यक्त में सामान्य माजिलारा प्रतिक्रमी माजिला मोजिला मोजिलारा नियार निर्माल में माजिलारा माजिलारा माजिलारा

प्रभावन के अस्तर कर प्रभावन ने पूर्व कर्माण उत्पादां प्राथम् कि प्रमुख्य हुन्य है अस्तर अस्ति हुन्य है अस्तर अस्ति प्रमुख्य के प्रभावन के अस्ति हुन्य है अस्तर अस्ति हुन्य है अस्तर अस्ति हुन्य है अस्ति हुन्य हु

বাজা প্রবাধন প্রধান প্রধান প্রকৃতি করে। বাংলাজার্কী ই পারেল জানবার্লা বুলিয়া জিলা চাকা, ভারুলারকারকার তেওঁ নাই ই ১০ বাংলাজার ইংকটি বাংলা জানবার প্রবাধন করে। ১৮ বাংলাজার বিশ্বাস্থিত বাংলাজার বিশ্বাস্থিত করে। বিশ্বাস্থিত প্রতিবিভাগে প্রতি বিশ্বাস্থান বিশ্বাস্থানীয়ে, বিশ্বাস্থ্য করে। अति से भा हानकर बुक्त सुक्रतार, ११ सहिवर २०१३ ते सुक्रतार, १९ सहिवा २०१३ होनी दिवस घरातिक, देशक बंद एसतिन, इन्स्रवादीन क्रिएसै अहे ब्री आर्थ कृष्टिकाच्या नेहिएको पहुंच केलेच्या सर्व बेहर अति विवेचक कृष्टिकाच्यो सामी

হিৰাৰ : গাটাৰ হিৰাৰ : গা মাধ্য ১২১

व्हील सेट चाचणी यशस्वी

क्षाता संदर प्राची पृत्योव
गाउँ राष्ट्रपार्थित प्राचानी
गाउँ राष्ट्रपार्थित प्राचानी
गाउँ राष्ट्रपार्थित
गाउँ
गाउँ राष्ट्रपार्थित
गाउँ
गाउँ राष्ट्रपार्थित
गाउँ
गाउँ
गाउँ राष्ट्रपार्थित
गाउँ
ग

यः, विन्यु गर्वाकंक्ष्यः, सहस्रवे वन्तः, सरित्रः स्वेतं कर्तः महत्त्वः स्वाध्ये संस्था अधिनेक्षः, १९६० व निवतः, १९६१ वर्तेतः विवदः १०० अन्वयं जाहीरः सुनाव्यणी नोटीस

1 of contacts may all, after a contact may all the contact may be contact on the contact of the contact may be contact on the contact may be contact may be

 a contract to the contra (c) of one namely fact, where c control is subsequently of the street of control is subsequently of the district of control is subsequently of the district of control is subsequently of the control is subsequently of